The Main Divide 109km Graded Scratch

Pegasus Cycling Inc.

Darfield, Canterbury 29 Jan 2022
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Logan Currie
Guy Yarrell

Ben Oliver KOM
Ethan Rose
James Krzanich
D'Arcy Sanders
Ollie Jones
Myles Yarrell
Austin Myles
Kyle Gray

Liam Morrison
Cathal Guiney
Hamish Schreurs
Michael Audeau
Oliver Pearce
Campbell Pithie
Bailey O'Donnell
Richard Lawson
Josh Rivett

Name
Scott McDonnell
Ben Crawford

Results

A Grade

B Grade

Annamarie Lipp QOM

Nick Ferigo

Nick Emerson
George McDonald
Kane Oliver KOM
Ellie Parry

Larry Neal

Steve Roberts
Gert Gammelin
Ben Hillery

Blair Rouse
Darron Burns
David Roche
George Lawry
Jeremy Heathfield
Alex Mann
Stewart Connolly
Greg Manson
James Grayling
Johannes Vogl
Darryn Crawford
Cole Harris

Carl Smith
Charlie Hegan
Michael Sanders

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
3:12:44
3:13:12
3:15:23
3:26:09
3:26:09
3:26:16
3:38:59
3:42:06
3:42:06
3:47:52
3:51:02
3:51:02

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
3:40:37
3:40:48
3:40:55
3:41:00
3:41:00
3:41:09
3:41:10
3:41:11
3:41:23
3:43:23
3:45:10
3:46:02
3:46:23
3:50:12
3:50:12
3:50:21
3:50:28
3:51:08
3:51:59
3:53:19
3:53:25
3:58:23
4:00:06
4:00:17
4:01:26
4:05:59
4:17:52
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Daniel Wilkes
Henrietta Christie
Glenn Kempton
Will Findlay
Matthew Davidson
Luca Sanders
James Grayling

Name

Steve Caldwell KOM
Simon White
Gary Ferguson
David Oliver
Kirsty Watts QOM
Craig Lange
David Adair

Alan Palmer

Paul McLachlan
Mark Munro

Tim Webb

Simon Chapman

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

C Grade

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Pegasus Cycling Incorporated

www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

5:08:03
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
4:07:28
4:07:49
4:08:04
4:12:46
4:13:15
4:13:18
4:13:56
4:53:30
5:09:43

DNF
DNF
DNS

Sportscore



